TORNEO SOCIAL OTONO RCNV 2024

SPINVAL

SABADO 16 NOVIEMBRE

9.00 H.

10.15 h.

11.30 h.

12.45 h.

13.00 H.

14.15 h.

15.30 h.

16.45 h.

18.00 h.

Manuel Esteve vs. Jorge Moral

Ana Barona vs. Loli Gallo

Pablo Bellver vs. Eloy Giménez

Carlos Cerezo vs. Alex Aupi

Esther Escamez vs. Ana Barona
Josevi Llisté vs. Jorge Longueira
Jaime Garona vs. Jose M2Abad Selma

Isabel Pérez-Cabrero vs. Mercedes Ramon
Teresa Abrisqueta vs. Mercedes Sancho
Ricardo Llopis vs. Javi San Ramon
Chipi Martinez vs. Carlos Cerezo

Jose M?Abad Criado vs. Pablo Fuster
Pablo Bellver vs. Carlos Aupi
Nacho Iranzo vs. Victor Martinez
Eduardo Alonso vs. Nacho Ferrer

Isabel Pérez-Cabrero vs. Teresa Abrisqueta
Javi San Ramon vs. Andrés Bosch
Ricardo Llopis vs. Vicente Valero
Josevi Llistd vs. Jaime Garona

Carlos Aupi vs. Gabriel Llopis
Nacho Iranzo vs. Alfonso Lépez
Jose M?Abad Criado vs. Antonio Garcia
Victor Martinez vs. Victor Garcia



